Distributor of XP Power: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VEH20US05 - AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 5V 15W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
XP PowerXP Power
VEH20US05VEH20US05

A
C
�
D
C
VEH20/40Models and Ratings
Notes
VEH20
VEH40
1. Other output voltages available, contact sales for details
2. Total regulation includes line regulation and load regulation.
3. Standard input connector is IEC320-C14 inlet. For optional IEC320-C6 inlet add suffix ‘C6’ to model number, e.g. VEH20US12C6.
4. For optional class II version with IEC320-C8 inlet add suffix ’C2’ to model number e.g. VEH20US12C2
Max Output Power Output Voltage(1) Output Current Total Regulation(2) Model Number
15 W 5.0 VDC 3.00 A 5% VEH20US05(3,4)
20 W 12.0 VDC 1.67 A 5% VEH20US12(3,4)
20 W 15.0 VDC 1.33 A 5% VEH20US15(3,4)
20 W 18.0 VDC 1.11 A 5% VEH20US18(3,4)
20 W 24.0 VDC 0.83 A 5% VEH20US24(3,4)
20 W 48.0 VDC 0.42 A 5% VEH20US48(3,4)
25 W 5.0 VDC 5.00 A 5% VEH40US05
40 W 12.0 VDC 3.33 A 5% VEH40US12
40 W 15.0 VDC 2.67 A 5% VEH40US15
40 W 18.0 VDC 2.22 A 5% VEH40US18
40 W 24.0 VDC 1.67 A 5% VEH40US24
40 W 48.0 VDC 0.83 A 5% VEH40US48
1. All dimensions are shown in inches (mm). Tolerance ±0.04 (±1.0) max.
2. Weight: 0.37 lbs (170 g) for VEH20, 0.62 lbs (280 g) for VEH40
3. Output connector: is 0.22 (5.5) outer diameter barrel, 0.10 (2.5) inner diameter barrel with center positive (+) and outer shell negative (-). Length is 0.433 (11.0).
4. Output cable length is 48” (1220mm) approx.